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DEEP EDDY MILE

1766 2/3 yards, 53 laps of the 33 1/3 yd Deep Eddy Pool

Keith
Robert
Scott
Chris
Chris
Melanie
Kristen
Joanna
Mark
David
Morris
Rick
Kelly
Vernon
Viadimir
Tim
Julie
Carol
Sean
Randeen
Claude
Scott
Elise
Matthew
Bill

Rod
Christy
Kwok
Blake
Brooke
Ellen
Joe
Rachel
Jamie

Bell
Alford
Shippey
Cowger
Bonser
Brewer
Turner
Cain
Rozman
Mosier
Paillet
Ravel
Gier

Eyre
Mesarovic
Kurpiewski
McDonald
Miller
McKenna
Torvik-Ragan
Ducloux
Rust
Ragland
Balhoff
Dailey
Johnson
Klug

Tsui
Brown
Greer
Witt
Bowen
Union
Mitchell

August 22, 2009
OVERALL RESULTS

61
a4
38
38
28
28
40
41
41
51
42
58
30
41
41
45
37
54
50
53
57
42
59
30
47
46
a4
38
41
27
36
50
42
46

21:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
:09.44
31:
31:
32:

31

58.93
08.29
20.50
40.55
13.24
14.99
36.33
07.46
26.93
28.27
36.36
07.62
28.46
34.34
02.72
25.99
36.72
46.92
58.83
02.93
18.33
28.61
39.71
54.30
56.99
15.25
06.02
35.46
24.93
51.12

35.26
59.47
24.62

1st M 60-69
1st M 40-49
1st M 30-39
1st M 18-29

1st W 18-29
1st W 40-49

1st M 50-590

1st W 30-39

1st W 50-59



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Lee
Rich
Beverly
Maria
Michael
Dana
Sharon
Sylvia
Melodye
Reah
Anthony
JeanMarie
Anna
Theresa
Susan
Miriam
Kent
Robert

Nichols
Yavorsky
Lowry
Johnson
Strong
Friis-Hansen
Kerr
Thompson
Evans
Dahl
Wrubel
Rust
Rowe
Strong
Craven
Raviv

Riddle

Murray

41
32
71
63
47
48
53
50
61
51
30
48
43
29
68
59
49
72

32:54.39
34:15.93
34:23.05
34:54.26
35:09.99
35:47.46
36:00.00
36:06.91
36:08.09

36:34.06
37:01.13
37:56.96
39:59.99
40:50.96
42:49.18
44:02.35
44:40.00

45:25.67

1st W 70+
1st W 60-69

1st M 70+

NEW RECORD

NEW RECORD



